PT 13-03 - Conversion Van with Options
Option Item

Bidder

Item 1 Non-Lift

Crain Ford-New England Wheels

Crain Ford-Mobility Works

Diamond State Bus Company-Eldorado National
Diamond State Bus Company-Braun Corporation

Item 2 With Lift and Two wheelchair positions
Crain Ford-New England Wheels

Crain Ford-Mobility Works

Diamond State Bus Company-Eldorado National
Diamond State Bus Company-Braun Corporation

Item 1 Bid Analysis with most requested options

Crain Ford-New England Wheels

Crain Ford-Mobility Works

Diamond State Bus Company-Eldorado National
Diamond State Bus Company-Braun Corporation

Item 2 Bid Analysis with most requested options

Crain Ford-New England Wheels

Crain Ford-Mobility Works

Diamond State Bus Company-Eldorado National
Diamond State Bus Company-Braun Corporation

Item 1:Diamond State Bus Company -Eldorado National is the Low Responsive Bidder.

Item 2:Diamond State Bus Company -Braun Corporation is the Low Responsive Bidder.

Price Quote
Standard
Passenger

Configuration

$35,627
$36,535
$34,114
$34,268

$39,678
$42,796
$38,464
$37,440

$35,627
$36,535
$34,114
$34,268

$39,678
$42,796
$38,464
$37,440

Backup
Device

$590
$335
$300
$300

$590
$335
$300
$300

Backup
Camera

$440
$1,200

$575

$700

$440
$1,200

$575

$700

C D
Floor
Covering
Child Alert Altro
System Upgrade
$275 std
$235 std
$100 $425
$150 $325
$275 std
$235 std
$100 $425
$150 $325
$275
$235
$100
$150
$275
$235
$100
$150

Caution
Lighting

$535
$375
$460
$550

$535
$375
$460
$550

F
Child
Restraint
System (Per
Seat)

$35
$40
$35
$35

$35
$40
$35
$35

AWARDED BY: Purchasing Committee

AWARDED TO: Diamond State Bus Company

G

Seat Belt
Extensions
(Per Seat)

$30
$45
$40
$45

$30
$45
$40
$45

DATE: 9/5/12

H |
Fabric Reduction
Upholstery  Fold up Two
(Per Seat)  Passenger Seat
$62 $500
$48 $750
$45 $500
$50 $500
$62 $500
$48 $750
$45 $500
$50 $500

Bid Analysis Difference

$35,902 $1,688
$36,770 $2,556
$34,214 $0
$34,418 $204

Bid Analysis Difference

$39,953 $2,363
$43,031 $5,441
$38,564 $974
$37,590 $0



